LOOK UNTO CHRIST
Richmond Stake Youth Conference
June 26-28, 2025

Thursday: Look Unto Christ

6:00 am
6:20 am
7:30 am

9:00 am

9:45am
10:30 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:15 pm
10:00 pm

10:15 pm

Meet at Stake Center
Leave Stake Center
Arrive/Organize

Camp Welcome

Company Orientation
Build Cardboard Boats
Lunch

Float Cardboard Boats
Free Time

Dinner

Devotional

Scavenger Hunt

Look unto Christ
Company Prayers

Leadership Meeting

Collect Bandanas/Name Tags, Breakfast Bags

Set Up Camp

Youth Council Introduces Theme & Songs
Organize into Companies

Get-to-Know-You Games: Company Leaders
Companies

Chicken Salad Wraps, Chips, Cookie

Companies | Speaker: Cole Eades

Lake & Games | Brackets: Cole Eades

Taco bar, salads

Speaker: Sis. Tamara McFadden, General YW Council
Youth Council (9:06 sunset)

Slideshow | Speaker: Pres. Bergeson

QuietTime

Youth Council



Friday: Doubt Not

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:30 am

9:45 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm
10:00 pm

10:15 pm

Scripture Study
Breakfast
Youth Devotional

Group Activities

Lunch

Skits

Free time

Relays | Challenges
Dinner

Devotional

Testimony Meeting
Light Around the Lake
Company Prayers

Leadership Meeting

Saturday: Fear Not

5:30 am

7:30 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:15am

10:30 am

Sunrise Walk

Breakfast
Debrief/Reflections
Camp Clean-up
Camp Send-off

Leave for Home

Companies
Pancakes, Eggs, Bacon, Sausage
Song: Look unto Christ

Lanterns, Bracelets & Cotton Candy, Skits
(see rotation chart)

Pulled Pork Sandwiches/Salads, Coleslaw, Chips

Performances and Prizes

Companies
Brisket, Potatoes, Baked Beans, Veggies, Creamies

Speaker: Pres. Eades

Youth Council
Sing Song
QuietTime

Youth Council & All Company Leaders

Come to Christ Sensory Activity (5:52 sunrise)
Speaker: Pres. Crafts | Writing to Christ

Yogurt Parfaits, Granola Bars, Muffins, Fruit
Companies

ALL: Company Assignments



