LOOK UNTO CHRIST Richmond Stake Youth Conference June 26-28, 2025

Thursday: Look Unto Christ

6:00 am	Meet at Stake Center	Collect Bandanas/Name Tags, Breakfast Bags
6:20 am	Leave Stake Center	
7:30 am	Arrive/Organize	Set Up Camp
9:00 am	Camp Welcome	Youth Council Introduces Theme & Songs Organize into Companies
9:45 am	Company Orientation	Get-to-Know-You Games: Company Leaders
10:30 am	Build Cardboard Boats	Companies
12:30 pm	Lunch	Chicken Salad Wraps, Chips, Cookie
1:00 pm	Float Cardboard Boats	Companies Speaker: Cole Eades
3:00 pm	Free Time	Lake & Games Brackets: Cole Eades
6:00 pm	Dinner	Taco bar, salads
7:00 pm	Devotional	Speaker: Sis. Tamara McFadden, General YW Council
8:00 pm	Scavenger Hunt	Youth Council (9:06 sunset)
9:15 pm	Look unto Christ	Slideshow Speaker: Pres. Bergeson
10:00 pm	Company Prayers	Quiet Time
10:15 pm	Leadership Meeting	Youth Council

Friday: Doubt Not

8:00 am	Scripture Study	Companies
8:30 am	Breakfast	Pancakes, Eggs, Bacon, Sausage
9:30 am	Youth Devotional	Song: Look unto Christ
9:45 am	Group Activities	Lanterns, Bracelets & Cotton Candy, Skits (see rotation chart)
12:00 pm	Lunch	Pulled Pork Sandwiches/Salads, Coleslaw, Chips
1:00 pm	Skits	Performances and Prizes
2:30 pm	Free time	
4:30 pm	Relays Challenges	Companies
6:00 pm	Dinner	Brisket, Potatoes, Baked Beans, Veggies, Creamies
7:00 pm	Devotional	Speaker: Pres. Eades
	Testimony Meeting	Youth Council
9:00 pm	Light Around the Lake	Sing Song
10:00 pm	Company Prayers	Quiet Time
10:15 pm	Leadership Meeting	Youth Council & All Company Leaders
Saturday: Fe	ear Not	
5:30 am	Sunrise Walk	Come to Christ Sensory Activity (5:52 sunrise) Speaker: Pres. Crafts I Writing to Christ

5:30 am	Sunrise Walk	Come to Christ Sensory Activity (5:52 sunrise) Speaker: Pres. Crafts Writing to Christ
7:30 am	Breakfast	Yogurt Parfaits, Granola Bars, Muffins, Fruit
8:00 am	Debrief/Reflections	Companies
9:00 am	Camp Clean-up	ALL: Company Assignments
10:15 am	Camp Send-off	
10:30 am	Leave for Home	